INVUMED.COM
Urology
ENDOUROLOGY
PRODUCTS
Invumed offers a wide range of consumables used within minimally
invasive endourological procedures.
 � Double Loop Ureteral Stents
 � Urodynamic catheters

ureters.
 — Smooth step between access sheath & dilator.
 — Radiopaque Marker Band designed to facilitate placement of sheath tip under fluoroscopy.
 — Funneled luer end for easy hand grip and suitability to fix in position.
 — Full range: inner diameter 11-14Fr, length 14-55cm.
 — Single-use, supplied sterile in a single blister.
Dilator hub Funnel Hydrophilic coating
Transparent superiorDilator
Ref. Without
hydrophilic coating
Ref. With
hydrophilic coating Size, Fr Length, cm
UAS-11-24 UAS-11-24-H
9,5/11 Fr
24
UAS-11-28 UAS-11-28-H 28
UAS-11-35 UAS-11-35-H 35
UAS-11-36 UAS-11-36-H 36
UAS-11-45 UAS-11-45-H 45
UAS-11-46 UAS-11-46-H 46
UAS-11-52 UAS-11-52-H 52
UAS-14-24 UAS-14-24-H
12/14 Fr
24
UAS-14-28 UAS-14-28-H 28
UAS-14-35 UAS-14-35-H 35
UAS-14-36 UAS-14-36-H 36
UAS-14-45 UAS-14-45-H 45
UAS-14-46 UAS-14-46-H 46
UAS-14-52 UAS-14-52-H 52
Find out more at www.invumed.com
INVUMED Innovations LTD. Cyprus. 23 John Kennedy Avenue «Globe House» - 1075 Nicosia
invumed.com  /   info@invumed.com   /  +357 26220591
© 2022 INVUMED Innovations LTD. All rights reserved. 16.01.23

© 2022 INVUMED Innovations LTD. All rights reserved. 16.01.23
SUPRAPUBIC CYSTOSTOMY CATHETER KITS SIZE RANGE
Catheter size,
Ch/Fr
Cannula Hub
Color Code
J-itip catheter Malecot catheter Latex Foley catheter Silicone Foley catheter
REF REF REF REF
Splitable cystostomy metallic cannula
8 Ch/Fr Blue SUP-08-J-K SUP-08-M-8-K SUP-08-L-8-K SUP-08-S-8-K
10 Ch/Fr Grey SUP-10-J-K SUP-10-M-12-K SUP-10-L-12-K SUP-10-S-12-K
12 Ch/Fr White SUP-12-J-K SUP-12-M-12-K SUP-12-L-12-K SUP-12-S-12-K
14 Ch/Fr Green SUP-14-J-K SUP-14-M-12-K SUP-14-L-12-K SUP-14-S-12-K
Splitable cystostomy plastic cannula
8 Ch/Fr Light blue CYST-08-J-K CYST-08-M-K CYST-08-L-K CYST-08-S-K
10 Ch/Fr Black CYST-10-J-K CYST-10-M-K CYST-10-L-K CYST-10-S-K
12 Ch/Fr White CYST-12-J-K CYST-12-M-K CYST-12-L-K CYST-12-S-K
14 Ch/Fr Green CYST-14-J-K CYST-14-M-K CYST-14-L-K CYST-14-S-K
16 Ch/Fr Orange CYST-16-J-K CYST-16-M-K CYST-16-L-K CYST-16-S-K
18 Ch/Fr Red CYST-18-J-K CYST-18-M-K CYST-18-L-K CYST-18-S-K
20 Ch/Fr Yellow CYST-20-J-K CYST-20-M-K CYST-20-L-K CYST-20-S-K
22 Ch/Fr Purple CYST-22-J-K CYST-22-M-K CYST-22-L-K CYST-22-S-K
24 Ch/Fr Navy Blue CYST-24-J-K CYST-24-M-K CYST-24-L-K CYST-24-S-K
Catheter kit includes:
• J-tip polyurethane catheter
with straightner
• Splitable cystostomy cannula

Catheter with hydrophilic
coating
Pigtail Nephrostomy
Catheter Sets
Pigtail Nephrostomy
Catheter with hydrophilic
coating Sets
Box Qty
(inner/
outer)
4 NEP-04-30-J NEP-04-30-J-H NEP-04-30-J-K NEP-04-30-J-K-H 1/10
5 NEP-05-30-J NEP-05-30-J-H NEP-05-30-J-K NEP-05-30-J-K-H 1/10
6 NEP-06-30-J NEP-06-30-J-H NEP-06-30-J-K NEP-06-30-J-K-H 1/10
7 NEP-07-30-J NEP-07-30-J-H NEP-07-30-J-K NEP-07-30-J-K-H 1/10
8 NEP-08-30-J NEP-08-30-J-H NEP-08-30-J-K NEP-08-30-J-K-H 1/10
10 NEP-10-30-J NEP-10-30-J-H NEP-10-30-J-K NEP-10-30-J-K-H 1/10
12 NEP-12-30-J NEP-12-30-J-H NEP-12-30-J-K NEP-12-30-J-K-H 1/10
14 NEP-14-30-J NEP-14-30-J-H NEP-14-30-J-K NEP-14-30-J-K-H 1/10
16 NEP-16-30-J NEP-16-30-J-H NEP-16-30-J-K NEP-16-30-J-K-H 1/10
18 NEP-18-30-J NEP-18-30-J-H NEP-18-30-J-K NEP-18-30-J-K-H 1/10
20 NEP-20-30-J NEP-20-30-J-H NEP-20-30-J-K NEP-20-30-J-K-H 1/10
22 NEP-22-30-J NEP-22-30-J-H NEP-22-30-J-K NEP-22-30-J-K-H 1/10
24 NEP-24-30-J NEP-24-30-J-H NEP-24-30-J-K NEP-24-30-J-K-H 1/10
Ref. code key: NEP-XX-YY-J-K-H
NEP:  Nephrostomy Catheter
XX:  Size in Fr.
YY:  Catheter length in cm

Catheter
Malecot Nephrostomy
Catheter with hydrophilic
coating
Malecot Nephrostomy
Catheter Sets
Malecot Nephrostomy
Catheter with hydrophilic
coating Sets
Box Qty
(inner/
outer)
6 NEP-06-30-M NEP-06-30-M-H NEP-06-30-M-K NEP-06-30-M-K-H 1/10
7 NEP-07-30-M NEP-07-30-M-H NEP-07-30-M-K NEP-07-30-M-K-H 1/10
8 NEP-08-30-M NEP-08-30-M-H NEP-08-30-M-K NEP-08-30-M-K-H 1/10
10 NEP-10-30-M NEP-10-30-M-H NEP-10-30-M-K NEP-10-30-M-K-H 1/10
12 NEP-12-30-M NEP-12-30-M-H NEP-12-30-M-K NEP-12-30-M-K-H 1/10
14 NEP-14-30-M NEP-14-30-M-H NEP-14-30-M-K NEP-14-30-M-K-H 1/10
16 NEP-16-30-M NEP-16-30-M-H NEP-16-30-M-K NEP-16-30-M-K-H 1/10
18 NEP-18-30-M NEP-18-30-M-H NEP-18-30-M-K NEP-18-30-M-K-H 1/10
20 NEP-20-30-M NEP-20-30-M-H NEP-20-30-M-K NEP-20-30-M-K-H 1/10
22 NEP-22-30-M NEP-22-30-M-H NEP-22-30-M-K NEP-22-30-M-K-H 1/10
24 NEP-24-30-M NEP-24-30-M-H NEP-24-30-M-K NEP-24-30-M-K-H 1/10
Ref. code key: NEP-XX-YY-M-K-H
NEP:  Nephrostomy Catheter
XX:  Size in Fr.
YY:  Catheter length in cm

Pigtail Nephrostomy
Catheter
Pigtail Nephrostomy
Catheter with hydrophilic
coating
Malecot Nephrostomy
Catheter Sets
Malecot Nephrostomy
Catheter with hydrophilic
coating Sets
Box Qty
(inner/
outer)
6 NEP-06‐30‐J‐OS NEP-06‐30‐J‐OS-H NEP-06‐30-M-OS NEP-06‐30-M-OS-H 1/10
8 NEP-08‐30‐J‐OS NEP-08‐30‐J‐OS-H NEP-08‐30-M-OS NEP-08‐30-M-OS-H 1/10
10 NEP-10‐30‐J‐OS NEP-10‐30‐J‐OS-H NEP-10‐30-M-OS NEP-10‐30-M-OS-H 1/10
12 NEP-12‐30‐J‐OS NEP-12‐30‐J‐OS-H NEP-12‐30-M-OS NEP-12‐30-M-OS-H 1/10
14 NEP-14‐30‐J‐OS NEP-14‐30‐J‐OS-H NEP-14‐30-M-OS NEP-14‐30-M-OS-H 1/10
16 NEP-16‐30‐J‐OS NEP-16‐30‐J‐OS-H NEP-16‐30-M-OS NEP-16‐30-M-OS-H 1/10
Ref. code key: NEP-XX-YY-T-OS-H
NEP:  Nephrostomy Catheter One Step
XX:  Size in Fr.
YY:  Catheter length in cm